9:30 AM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
05/07/20 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis April 2020
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 04/01/2020 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 856.56 856.56
Deposit 04/02/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,691.05 4,547.61
Deposit 04/02/2020 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 766.00 5,313.61
Deposit 04/02/2020 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,586.72 6,900.33
Deposit 04/08/2020 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 680.04 7,580.37
Deposit 04/10/2020 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 997.44 8,577.81
Deposit 04/14/2020 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,758.32 10,336.13
Deposit 04/15/2020 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 773.08 11,109.21
Deposit 04/16/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 798.08 11,907.29
Deposit 04/23/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 773.08 12,680.37
Deposit 04/23/2020 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 455.74 13,136.11
Deposit 04/27/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,383.85 14,519.96
Deposit 04/27/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,022.38 15,542.34
Deposit 04/30/2020 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 11.68 15,554.02
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 15,554.02 15,554.02
Total General Funds 15,554.02 15,554.02
Lake Funds
1001 - 906972 Lake Fund
Deposit 04/08/2020 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 65.69 65.69
Deposit 04/27/2020 Deposit 1499 - Und... 0.06 65.75
Deposit 04/30/2020 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 14.66 80.41
Total 1001 - 906972 Lake Fund 80.41 80.41
Total Lake Funds 80.41 80.41
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 04/30/2020 Interest X 4204 - Inter... 3.34 3.34
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 3.34 3.34
Total Road Funds 3.34 3.34
TOTAL 15,637.77 15,637.77
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